
WORK CELL

Dr. Florinda Jackson  Assistant Superintendent (928) 357-6427 florindajackson@nndode.org

Dr. Rolanda Billy Director of Educational Services (928) 357-6426 (928) 551-3304 rolandabilly@nndode.org

Tama Nez Director of Administrative Services (928) 871-7395 (928) 206-7395 tamanez@nndode.org

Renee Marianito Director of Financial Services (928) 871-6276 (928) 206-7066 reneemarianito@nndode.org

Sherayle Yazzie Senior Office Specialist (928) 357-6452 (505) 979-1114 sherayleyazzie@nndode.org
VACANT Regional Partnership Coordinator 

Stephanie Benally Regional Partnership Coordinator (928) 357-6450 stephaniebenally@nndode.org
Yolanda Tabaha  Office Assistant (928) 871-6902 yolandatabaha@nndode.org 

Pearl Brown Office Specialist (928) 357-6424 pearlbrown@nndode.org

Chrissy Snow 
School Readiness & Language Immersion 

Manager
(928) 357-6435 (928) 551-4388 chrissysnow@nndode.org

Janell Begay 
School Readiness & Language Immersion 

Manager
(928) 357-6436 (928) 207-5678 janellbegay@nndode.org

Falencia Lewis  ERSEA Specialist (928) 357-6434 (928) 206-6061 falencialewis@nndode.org

Lena Yellowhair Mental Health & Disabilities Specialist (928) 357-6433 (928) 206-3346 lenayellowhair@nndode.org

Teyen Tsosie Student Data Specialist (928) 357-6438 teyentsosie@nndode.org
Maynard C. Benally Office Specialist  (505) 368-1200 maynardbenally@nndode.org
Meretta Robbins Dine Language & Culture Specialist (928) 283-3245 merettarobbins@nndode.org

Gerrison Joe (T) Administrative Services Officer (928) 871-7284 gerrisonjoe@nndode.org

Vickey Mannie HR Office Specialist (928) 871-7179 vickeymannie@nndode.org
Kimberly Padilla HR Sr. Office Specialist (928) 871-7135 kimberlykirk@nndode.org
Brianna Joe HR Assistant (928) 871-7092 (928) 206-6787 briannajoe@nndode.org

VACANT Employee Relations Specialist

Anglene Joe  Health & Nutrition Specialist (928) 871-6902 (928) 206-6395 anglenejoe@nndode.org

Ashley Thomas Senior Network Specialist (928) 357-6430 ashleythomas@nndode.org

Bernice Coan  Information Systems Technician (928) 357-6428 (928) 206-7846 bernicecoan@nndode.org 

Brandon Begay Information Systems Technician (928) 357-6429 (928) 206-8070 brandonbegay@nndode.org

VACANT Support Services Manager

Damien James Fleet Coordinator (928) 871-7264 (928) 206-7663 damienjames@nndode.org

Tim Blackwater Fleet Coordinator (505) 368-1204 (928) 609-0292 timothyblackwater@nndode.org
Claudeson Benally MT -  District 1 (505) 567-0190 claudesonbenally@nndode.org
Elvis Lee MT - District 2 (928) 206-9678 elvislee@nndode.org
Stanley Yazzie MT - District 2 (928) 206-7273 stanleyyazzie@nndode.org
Gilbert Begay MT -  District 3 (928) 206-2825 gilbertbegay@nndode.org
Willard Bia MT -  District 3 (928) 206-3409 willardbia@nndode.org
Timothy Tsosie MT -  District 1 & 5 (928) 206-7093 timothytsosie@nndode.org
Andrew Tso MT - District 4 (928) 206-8127 andrewtso@nndode.org
Ryan Begay MT -  District 3 (928) 206-8255 ryanbegay@nndode.org

Lavine Roan Principal Contract Analyst (928) 871-7061 (505) 701-0018 lavineroan@nndode.org 
VACANT Senior Contract Analyst (928) 871-7125
Arlene Calamity Senior Accountant (928) 871-7108 arlenecalamity@nndode.org
Nicole Dooline Account Maintenance Specialist (928) 871-6907 nicoledooline@nndode.org
Kimberly Tom Account Maintenance Specialist (928) 871-7035 kimberlytom@nndode.org
Michael Begay Property Supervisor (928) 871-7137 (928) 206-6932 michaelbegay@nndode.org
Jeremy Lee Laborer (928) 871-7137 jeremylee@nndode.org

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Navajo Head Start Administration Directory
NAME POSITION TITLE TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT’S OFFICE

VACANT Sr. Programs & Projects Specialist



Victoria Yazzie School Readiness Coach victoriayazzie@nndode.org
Genevieve Begay ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (982) 283-3245 genevievebegay@nndode.org
LeSandra Luani ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (928) 283-3245 (505) 567-0327 lesandraluani@nndode.org

Latoyah Todacheene MH & Disabilities Liaison (928) 283-3245 latoyahtodacheene@nndode.org
Latanya Thompson Health & Nutrition Liaison (928) 283-3245 (928) 551-4337 latanyayoung@nndode.org

Dorinda Roan School Readiness Coach (928) 357-6448 dorindaroan@nndode.org
Brandon Platero School Readiness Coach (928) 354-6442 brandonplatero@nndode.org

Carol Chester ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (928) 357-6441 (928) 206-3067 carolchester@nndode.org

VACANT ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison
Teneah Davis Health & Nutrition Liaison (928) 871-6902 (928) 206-7176 teneahdavis@nndode.org

Rena Ben School Readiness Coach (928) 206-7645 renaben@nndode.org

Mellissa Yazzie School Readiness Coach (928) 206-3330 mellissayazzie@nndode.org

Jacqueline Lowe ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (928) 206-2877 jacquelinelowe@nndode.org

Miranda Davis ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (928) 206-3259 mirandadavis@nndode.org

VACANT MH & Disabilities Liaison 

Patsy Brown Health & Nutrition Liaison (928) 551-3313 patsybrown@nndode.org

Pauline Wagon School Readiness Coach (505) 368-1200 paulinewagon@nndode.org

Vanessa Woods-Henry ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (505) 368-1218 (928) 206-3431 vanessawoodshenry@nndode.org

Alveena Carl MH & Disabilities Liaison (505)368-1218 alveenacarl@nndode.org
Geneva Hoswoot Health & Nutrition Liaison (505) 368-1012 genevahoswoot@nndode.org

Ricky Smith School Readiness Coach (928) 357-6444 (928) 551-4418 rickysmith@nndode.org

VACANT ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison

Shannon Wilson ERSEA Family Engagement Liaison (928) 357-6447 (928) 797-1779 shannonwilson@nndode.org

VACANT Health & Nutrition Liaison
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School Readiness Coach (928) 283-3245 roseatene@nndode.org

Physical Address: Southwest of US Highway 264 & Indian Route 12 Suite #2A * Window Rock, AZ * 86515

Rose Atene
Tuba City 

Window Rock

Chinle

Shiprock

Crownpoint 

P.O. Box 3479 * Window Rock, AZ 86515


